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Last Name
Carlos-Armstrong
Dunscombe
Rosado
Montante
Ayala

Belot

Encinas

Van Ert
Cardenas
Pacheco

Loya

Valdez

Robles

Long

Arvizu
Cordova
Carpio

Felix

Romero
Coppens
Stensel
Frazier

Padilla

Powell
Serratos

De O'Bolger
Yusuf
Norwood
Ibarra
Moeykens
Pursley

Kosur

Perez

Willow
Yubeta

Stiehl

Coen
Enriquez
Cervantes
Bruce

Aguayo
Aguirre Esparza
Urquijo
Tamietti
Badilla
Holman
Valencia Gomez
Navarrete-Camacho
Molina
Sanchez
Bustamante
Pine

Reyna
Aragon-Gaona
Balaban
Ashburn
Armenta
Suarez-Hairgrove
Lopez Medrano
Howard
Figueroa

Chai

Barcelo

First Name
Noemi
Sonia
Carrol
Crystal
Lupita
Nancy
Maria
Tracie
Maria
David
Christopher
Ricardo
Flor
Eve
Veronica
Maria
Mary
Maria
Priscilla
Tristesse
Jennifer
Isley
Laura
Luana
Teresa
Delfina
Nadifo
Cheryl
Renee
Michael
Micheal
Karyn
Gloria
Amie
Abril
Nancy
Karelia
Martin
Angie
Charlene
Vanessa
Peggy
Manuel
Abish
Lourdes
Maria
Angela
Sabrina
Joseph
Rosalia
Veronica
Ronlyn
Maria
Anna
Dulce
Crystal
Maria
Sandra
Ana
Luz
Minerva
Gabriela
Delia

Registration Status

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Registered
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

Completed On:
5/2/2016
9/18/2014
9/18/2014
9/19/2014
9/19/2014
9/20/2014
9/21/2014
9/22/2014
9/22/2014
9/22/2014
9/22/2014
9/23/2014
9/23/2014
9/24/2014
9/25/2014
10/1/2014
10/3/2014
10/13/2014
10/22/2014
Not completed

11/24/2014
12/8/2014
2/6/2015
2/24/2015
8/19/2015
4/2/2015
4/15/2015
6/4/2015
6/4/2015
6/24/2015
8/3/2015
8/26/2015
12/11/2015
1/29/2016
2/12/2016
2/16/2016
3/7/2016
5/2/2016
5/2/2016
5/2/2016
5/2/2016
5/2/2016
5/2/2016
5/2/2016
5/2/2016
5/2/2016
5/2/2016
5/2/2016
5/2/2016
5/2/2016
5/2/2016
5/2/2016
5/2/2016
5/2/2016
5/2/2016
5/2/2016
5/2/2016
5/2/2016
5/2/2016
5/2/2016
5/2/2016
5/3/2016
5/3/2016

Course #
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
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Course Title
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1

Course Description

Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:

Primary Email Address
Pz Noemi.CarlosArmstrong@tusdl.org
Pz Sonia.Dunscombe@tusdl.org
Pz Carrol.Rosado@tusdl.org
Pz Crystal.Montante@tusdl.org
Pz Lupita.Ayala@tusdl.org
Pz Nancy.Belot@tusdl.org
Pz Maria.Encinas2@tusdl.org
Pz Tracie.VanErt@tusdl.org
Pz Maria.Cardenas@tusdl.org
Pz David.Pacheco@tusdl.org
Pz Christopher.Loya@tusdl.org
Pz Ricardo.Valdez2@tusdl.org
Pz Flor.Robles@tusdl.org
Pz Eve.Long@tusdl.org
Pz Veronica.Arvizu@tusdl.org
Pz Maria.Cordova@tusdl.org
Pz Mary.Carpio@tusdl.org
Pz Maria.Felix2@tusdl.org
Pz Priscilla.Romero@tusdl.org
Pz Tristesse.Coppens@tusdl.org
Pz Jennifer.Stensel@tusdl.org
Pz Isley.Frazier@tusdl.org
Pz Laura.Padilla@tusdl.org
Pz Luana.Powell@tusdl.org
Pz Teresa.Serratos@tusdl.org
Pz Delfina.DeOBolger@tusdl.org
Pz Nadifo.Yusuf@tusdl.org
Pz Cheryl.Norwood@tusdl.org
Pz Renee.lbarra@tusdl.org
Pz Michael.Moeykens@tusdl.org
Pz Micheal.Pursley@tusdl.org
Pz Karyn.Kosur@tusdl.org
Pz Gloria.Perez@tusdl.org
Pz Amie.Willow@tusdl.org
Pz Abril.Yubeta@tusdl.org
Pz Nancy.Stiehl@tusdl.org
Pz Karelia.Coen@tusdl.org
Pz Martin.Enriquez@tusdl.org
Pz Angie.Cervantes@tusdl.org
Pz Charlene.Bruce@tusdl.org
Pz Vanessa.Aguayo@tusdl.org
Pz Peggy.AguirreEsparza@tusdl.org
Pz Manuel.Urquijo@tusdl.org
Pz Abish.Tamietti@tusdl.org
Pz Lourdes.Badilla@tusdl.org
Pz Maria.Holman@tusdl.org
Pz Angela.ValenciaGomez@tusdl.org
Pz Sabrina.NavarreteCamacho@tusdl.org
Pz Joseph.Molina@tusdl.org
Pz Rosalia.Sanchez@tusd1.org
Pz Veronica.Bustamante@tusdl.org
Pz Ronlyn.Pine@tusdl.org
Pz Maria.Reyna@tusdl.org
Pz Anna.AragonGaona@tusdl.org
Pz Dulce.Mendivil@tusdl.org
Pz Crystal.Ashburn@tusd1.org
Pz Maria.Armenta@tusdl.org
Pz Sandra.SuarezHairgrove@tusdl.org
Pz Ana.LopezMedrano@tusdl.org
Pz Luz.Howard@tusdl.org
Pz Minerva.Figueroa@tusdl.org
Pz Gabriela.Chai@tusdl.org
Pz Delia.Barcelo@tusdl.org

Ethnicity
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
White
Hispanic/Latino
White
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
White
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
White
White
Black/African American
Hispanic/Latino
White
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
Black/African American
White
White
White
White
White
Hispanic/Latino
White
Hispanic/Latino
White
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
White
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
White
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
White
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
White
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino

Location
Bonillas Basic Curriculum Magnet School 1131
Steele Elementary School 1413
Ford Elementary School 1218
Tolson Elementary School 1417
Banks Elementary School 1120
Language Acquisition 5028
Manzo Elementary School 1293
Curriculum & Innovation 5042
Mission View Elementary School 1311
Hollinger K-8 School 1233
Marshall Elementary School 1295
Cholla Magnet High School 2615
Howell Elementary School 1245
Howell Elementary School 1245
Exceptional Education 5076
Cholla Magnet High School 2615
Cholla Magnet High School 2615
Exceptional Education 5076
Tucson Magnet High School 2660
Borton Primary Magnet 1143
Exceptional Education 5076
Curriculum & Innovation 5042
Wright Elementary School 1461
Palo Verde Magnet High School 2620
Exceptional Education 5076
Mary Meredith K-12 School 1195
Wright Elementary School 1461
Sabino High School 2645
Sabino High School 2645
Curriculum & Innovation 5042
Booth/Fickett Magnet 1510
Steele Elementary School 1413
Pueblo Magnet High School 2630
Tucson Magnet High School 2660
Kellond Elementary School 1275
Kellond Elementary School 1275
Van Buskirk Elementary School 1431
Lineweaver Elementary School 1281
Borton Primary Magnet 1143
Drachman Montessori School 1203
Maldonado Elementary School 1290
Safford K-8 Magnet 1535
Hollinger K-8 School 1233
Safford K-8 Magnet 1535
Miles E.L.C. 1305
White Elementary School 1449
Maldonado Elementary School 1290
Hollinger K-8 School 1233
White Elementary School 1449
Cragin Elementary School 1179
Hollinger K-8 School 1233
Lineweaver Elementary School 1281
Hollinger K-8 School 1233
Oyama Elementary School 1327
Hollinger K-8 School 1233
Lineweaver Elementary School 1281
Pueblo Gardens K-8 1329
Alternative to Suspension 5031
Hollinger K-8 School 1233
Holladay Magnet ES 1239
Lynn/Urquides Elementary School 1287
Lynn/Urquides Elementary School 1287
Ochoa Community Magnet School 1323
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Last Name
Olivarria
Gomez
Dardis
Castro
Bearden
Barraza
Pinto
Piaggi-Furet
Bledsoe
Ruiz
Hernandez-Santana
Runge
Garcia
Ostrowski
Espinoza
Sam
Zepeda
Pizarro
Laurent
Farias
Bernedo
Bly

Quijada
Leon
Sigafus
Borquez
Rose

Clara

Fugli
Leverda
Gamez
Velazquez-Garcia
Valencia
Gomez-Morales
Harding
Mendoza
Retes
Izaguirre Burton
Dojaquez
Gudino
Marquez
Hodson
Grossi
Kazaal
Ayon Jones
Gomez
Petti

Farias
Bustillos
Padia
Barbera
Jimenez Montano
Coronado
Wood
Dagnino
Marrone
Quijada-Pena
Armenta
Lopez

Wahl
Mendoza
Fimbres
Guerrero

First Name
Jessica
Carlos
Leah
Carolina
Lisa
Yshelle
Wladimir
Jane
Dorothy
Brandi
Tania
Robin
Rene
John
Katherine
Barbara
Concepcion
Christine
Christina
Jose
Doris
Margaret
Marcos
Juanita
Michelle
Beatriz
Samantha
Luz
Michelle
Judith
Beatrice
Magda
Maria
Gregorio
Nydia
Christina
Janet
Zaniah
Faviola
Maria
Patricia
Pamela
Michelle
Josette
Maria
Irina
Susan
Laura
Lus
Paul
Monica
Claudia
Jesus
Myrna
Cecilia
Soraya
Maria
Patricia
Stephanie
Margaret
Mariaelena
Araceli
Maria

Registration Status

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

Completed On:
5/3/2016
5/3/2016
5/3/2016
5/3/2016
5/3/2016
5/3/2016
5/3/2016
5/3/2016
5/3/2016
5/3/2016
5/3/2016
5/3/2016
5/3/2016
5/3/2016
5/3/2016
5/3/2016
5/3/2016
5/3/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/5/2016
5/5/2016
5/5/2016
5/5/2016
5/5/2016
5/5/2016
5/5/2016
5/5/2016
5/5/2016
5/5/2016
5/5/2016
5/5/2016
5/5/2016
5/5/2016
5/5/2016

Course #
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
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Course Title
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1

Course Description

Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:

Primary Email Address
Pz Jessica.Olivarria@tusdl.org
Pz Carlos.Gomez@tusdl.org
Pz Leah.Dardis@tusdl.org
Pz Carolina.Castro@tusdl.org
Pz Lisa.Bearden@tusdl.org
Pz Yshelle.Barraza@tusdl.org
Pz Wladimir.Pinto@tusdl.org
Pz Jane.PiaggiFuret@tusdl.org
Pz Dorothy.Bledsoe@tusdl.org
Pz Brandi.Ruiz@tusdl.org
Pz Tania.HernandezSantana@tusdl.org
Pz Robin.Runge@tusdl.org
Pz Rene.Garcia@tusdl.org
Pz John.Ostrowski@tusdl.org
Pz Katherine.Espinoza@tusdl.org
Pz Barbara.Sam@tusdl.org
Pz Concepcion.Zepeda@tusdl.org
Pz Christine.Pizarro@tusdl.org
Pz Christina.Laurent@tusdl.org
Pz Jose.Farias@tusdl.org
Pz Doris.Bernedo@tusdl.org
Pz Margaret.Bly@tusdl.org
Pz Marcos.Quijada@tusdl.org
Pz Juanita.Leon@tusdl.org
Pz Michelle.Sigafus@tusdl.org
Pz Beatriz.Borquez@tusdl.org
Pz Samantha.Rose@tusdl.org
Pz Luz.Clara@tusdl.org
Pz Michelle.Fugli@tusdl.org
Pz Judith.Leverda@tusdl.org
Pz Beatrice.Gamez@tusdl.org
Pz Magda.VelazquezGarcia@tusdl.org
Pz Maria.Valencia2@tusdl.org
Pz Gregorio.GomezMorales@tusdl.org
Pz Nydia.Harding@tusdl.org
Pz Christina.Mendoza@tusdl.org
Pz Janet.Retes@tusdl.org
Pz Zaniah.lzaguirreBurton@tusdl.org
Pz Faviola.Dojaquez@tusdl.org
Pz Maria.Gudino@tusdl.org
Pz Patricia.Marquez@tusdl.org
Pz Pamela.Hodson@tusdl.org
Pz Michelle.Grossi@tusdl.org
Pz Josette.Kazaal@tusdl.org
Pz Maria.AyonJones@tusdl.org
Pz lIrina.Gomez@tusdl.org
Pz Susan.Petti@tusdl.org
Pz Laura.Farias@tusdl.org
Pz Lus.Bustillos@tusdl.org
Pz Paul.Padia@tusdl.org
Pz Monica.Barbera@tusdl.org
Pz Claudia.JimenezMontano@tusdl.org
Pz Jesus.Coronado@tusdl.org
P: Myrna.Wood@tusd1.org
Pz Cecilia.Dagnino@tusdl.org
Pz Soraya.Marrone@tusdl.org
Pz Maria.QuijadaPena@tusdl.org
Pz Patricia.Armenta@tusdl.org
Pz Stephanie.Lopez@tusdl.org
Pz Margaret.Wahl@tusdl.org
Pz MariaElena.Mendoza@tusdl.org
Pz Araceli.Fimbres@tusdl.org
Pz Maria.Guerrero@tusdl.org

Ethnicity
Hispanic/Latino
White
Hispanic/Latino
White
White
White
Hispanic/Latino
Asian
White
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
White
Hispanic/Latino
White
Hispanic/Latino
White

American Indian/Alaska Native

Hispanic/Latino
White
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
White
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
White
Hispanic/Latino
White

White

White
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
White

White
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
White
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
White
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
White
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
Black/African American
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino

Location
Lynn/Urquides Elementary School 1287
Hudlow Elementary School 1251
Tolson Elementary School 1417
Santa Rita High School 2655
Miles E.L.C. 1305
Roberts/Naylor K-8 School 1525
Maldonado Elementary School 1290
Cavett Elementary School 1167
Miles E.L.C. 1305
Lynn/Urquides Elementary School 1287
Borman Elementary School 1140
Tucson Magnet High School 2660
White Elementary School 1449
Sub Office
Blenman Elementary School 1125
Lineweaver Elementary School 1281
Roberts/Naylor K-8 School 1525
Borman Elementary School 1140
Exceptional Education 5076
Roskruge Bilingual Magnet K-8 1595
Erickson Elementary School 1215
Roskruge Bilingual Magnet K-8 1595
Lawrence Elementary School 1277
Roskruge Bilingual Magnet K-8 1595
Curriculum & Innovation 5042
Lawrence Elementary School 1277
Hollinger K-8 School 1233
Lawrence Elementary School 1277
Roskruge Bilingual Magnet K-8 1595
Roskruge Bilingual Magnet K-8 1595
Maldonado Elementary School 1290
Roskruge Bilingual Magnet K-8 1595
Hollinger K-8 School 1233
Roskruge Bilingual Magnet K-8 1595
C. E. Rose K-8 School 1371
C. E. Rose K-8 School 1371
C. E. Rose K-8 School 1371
Steele Elementary School 1413
C. E. Rose K-8 School 1371
Roskruge Bilingual Magnet K-8 1595
Roberts/Naylor K-8 School 1525
Banks Elementary School 1120
Miles E.L.C. 1305
Miles E.L.C. 1305
Hollinger K-8 School 1233
Roskruge Bilingual Magnet K-8 1595
Roskruge Bilingual Magnet K-8 1595
Roskruge Bilingual Magnet K-8 1595
Hollinger K-8 School 1233
Wright Elementary School 1461
Tucson Magnet High School 2660
C. E. Rose K-8 School 1371
Lynn/Urquides Elementary School 1287
Wright Elementary School 1461
Hollinger K-8 School 1233
Hollinger K-8 School 1233
Hollinger K-8 School 1233
Maldonado Elementary School 1290
Maldonado Elementary School 1290
Language Acquisition 5028
Whitmore Elementary School 1455
C. E. Rose K-8 School 1371
Roskruge Bilingual Magnet K-8 1595
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Last Name
Cirerol
El-Gamal
Barley
Figueroa
Ramos
Hixon
Sainz-Rocha
Zaragoza
Lopez

Mc Cabe
Gutierrez
Rodriguez
Peralta
Maytorena
Mazon
Duran
Pisciotta
Baviche
Crowell
Michel
Bouwens
Garcia

Vu

Lipsman
Mendoza
Lopez
Goodman
Ruiz
Martan
Olivas
Vergara Delgado
Torres
Cordova
Ballesteros
Rodriguez
Marqguez Granados
Mendoza
Dunscombe
Montante
Belot
Cardenas
Loya
Robles
Long
Arvizu
Rosado
Stensel
Padilla

Felix

Powell

De O'Bolger
Norwood
Ibarra
Moeykens
Coen
Serratos
Frazier
Enriquez
Bruce
Aguayo
Holman
Valencia Gomez
Navarrete-Camacho

First Name
Lourdes
Wael
Mary
Senia
Samantha
Christopher
Esmeralda
Maria
Denia
Maria
Christine
Maria
Rebecca
Brenda
Maritza
Johanna
Summer
Guadalupe
Caryl
Daisy
Elizabeth
Sheree
Hai
Cathy
Angelita
Paul
Wendy
Elvira
Martha
Albert
Nora
Zildaly
Vanessa
Marissa
Concepcion
Lizette
Josephine
Sonia
Crystal
Nancy
Maria
Christopher
Flor
Eve
Veronica
Carrol
Jennifer
Laura
Maria
Luana
Delfina
Cheryl
Renee
Michael
Karelia
Teresa
Isley
Martin
Charlene
Vanessa
Maria
Angela
Sabrina

Registration Status

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

Completed On:
5/5/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/9/2016
5/9/2016
5/9/2016
5/9/2016

5/10/2016
5/11/2016
5/12/2016
5/13/2016
5/13/2016
5/16/2016
6/2/2016
6/6/2016
6/8/2016
6/16/2016
8/1/2016
4/17/2017
5/16/2017
5/17/2017
5/17/2017
5/17/2017
5/18/2017
5/19/2017
5/22/2017
5/23/2017
5/23/2017
9/18/2014
9/19/2014
9/20/2014
9/22/2014
9/22/2014
9/24/2014
9/24/2014
9/25/2014
10/15/2014
11/24/2014
2/6/2015
2/24/2015
2/24/2015
5/31/2015
6/4/2015
6/4/2015
6/24/2015
3/7/2016
3/8/2016
4/28/2016
5/2/2016
5/2/2016
5/2/2016
5/2/2016
5/2/2016
5/2/2016

Course #
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11792
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
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Course Title
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 1
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2

Course Description

Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:

Primary Email Address
Pz Lourdes.Cirerol@tusdl.org
Pz Wael.ElGamal@tusdl.org
Pz Mary.Barley@tusdl.org
Pz Senia.Figueroa@tusdl.org
Pz Samantha.Ramos@tusdl.org
Pz Christopher.Hixon@tusd1.org
Pz Esmeralda.SainzRocha@tusdl.org
Pz Maria.Zaragoza@tusdl.org
Pz Denia.Lopez@tusdl.org
Pz Maria.McCabe@tusdl.org
Pz Christine.Gutierrez@tusdl.org
Pz Maria.Rodriguez@tusdl.org
Pz Rebecca.Peralta@tusdl.org
Pz Brenda.Maytorena@tusdl.org
Pz Maritza.Mazon@tusd1.org
Pz Johanna.Duran2@tusdl.org
Pz Summer.Pisciotta@tusdl.org
Pz Guadalupe.Baviche@tusdl.org
Pz Caryl.Crowell@tusdl.org
Pz Daisy.Michel@tusdl.org
Pz Elizabeth.Bouwens@tusdl.org
Pz Sheree.Garcia@tusdl.org
Pz Hai.Vu@tusdl.org
Pz Cathy.Lipsman3@tusdl.org
Pz Angelita.Mendoza@tusdl.org
Pz Paul.Lopez@tusdl.org
Pz Wendy.Goodman@tusdl.org
Pz Elvira.Ruiz@tusdl.org
Pz Martha.Martan@tusdl.org
Pz Albert.Olivas@tusdl.org
Pz Nora.VergaraDelgado@tusdl.org
Pz Zildaly.Torres@tusdl.org
Pz Vanessa.Cordova@tusdl.org
Pz Marissa.Ballesteros@tusdl.org
Pz Concepcion.Rodriguez@tusdl.org
Pz Lizette.MarquezGranados@tusdl.org
Pz Josephine.Mendoza@tusdl.org
Pz Sonia.Dunscombe@tusdl.org
Pz Crystal.Montante@tusdl.org
Pz Nancy.Belot@tusdl.org
Pz Maria.Cardenas@tusdl.org
Pz Christopher.Loya@tusdl.org
Pz Flor.Robles@tusdl.org
Pz Eve.Long@tusdl.org
Pz Veronica.Arvizu@tusdl.org
Pz Carrol.Rosado@tusdl.org
Pz Jennifer.Stensel@tusdl.org
Pz Laura.Padilla@tusdl.org
Pz Maria.Felix2@tusdl.org
Pz Luana.Powell@tusdl.org
Pz Delfina.DeOBolger@tusdl.org
Pz Cheryl.Norwood@tusdl.org
Pz Renee.lbarra@tusdl.org
Pz Michael.Moeykens@tusdl.org
Pz Karelia.Coen@tusdl.org
Pz Teresa.Serratos@tusdl.org
Pz lIsley.Frazier@tusdl.org
Pz Martin.Enriquez@tusdl.org
Pz Charlene.Bruce@tusdl.org
Pz Vanessa.Aguayo@tusdl.org
Pz Maria.Holman@tusdl.org
Pz Angela.ValenciaGomez@tusdl.org
Pz Sabrina.NavarreteCamacho@tusdl.org

Ethnicity
Hispanic/Latino
White
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
White
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
White
White
White
White
Hispanic/Latino
White
White
Asian
White
Hispanic/Latino
White
White
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
White
Black/African American
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
White
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
White
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
White
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
White
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
White
Hispanic/Latino
White
White
White
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
Black/African American
Hispanic/Latino
White
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino

Location
C. E. Rose K-8 School 1371
Wright Elementary School 1461
Wright Elementary School 1461
Hollinger K-8 School 1233
Wright Elementary School 1461
Tucson Magnet High School 2660
White Elementary School 1449
Hollinger K-8 School 1233
Roskruge Bilingual Magnet K-8 1595
Roskruge Bilingual Magnet K-8 1595
Roskruge Bilingual Magnet K-8 1595
Roskruge Bilingual Magnet K-8 1595
Robison Magnet Elementary School 1353
Hollinger K-8 School 1233
Hollinger K-8 School 1233
Warren Elementary School 1440
Roberts/Naylor K-8 School 1525
C. E. Rose K-8 School 1371
Borton Primary Magnet 1143
Hollinger K-8 School 1233
Hollinger K-8 School 1233
Wright Elementary School 1461
Language Acquisition 5028
Sub Office
School & Community Development 5035
Utterback Magnet School 1550
Cragin Elementary School 1179
Pistor Middle School 1527
Hollinger K-8 School 1233
C. E. Rose K-8 School 1371
Hollinger K-8 School 1233
Ford Elementary School 1218
Sub Office
Robins K-8 School 1351
Tully Elementary School 1419
Ford Elementary School 1218
Bloom Elementary School 1128
Steele Elementary School 1413
Tolson Elementary School 1417
Language Acquisition 5028
Mission View Elementary School 1311
Marshall Elementary School 1295
Howell Elementary School 1245
Howell Elementary School 1245
Exceptional Education 5076
Ford Elementary School 1218
Exceptional Education 5076
Wright Elementary School 1461
Exceptional Education 5076
Palo Verde Magnet High School 2620
Mary Meredith K-12 School 1195
Sabino High School 2645
Sabino High School 2645
Curriculum & Innovation 5042
Van Buskirk Elementary School 1431
Exceptional Education 5076
Curriculum & Innovation 5042
Lineweaver Elementary School 1281
Drachman Montessori School 1203
Maldonado Elementary School 1290
White Elementary School 1449
Maldonado Elementary School 1290
Hollinger K-8 School 1233
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Last Name
Molina
Sanchez
Balaban
Aragon-Gaona
Reyna
Ashburn
Armenta
Figueroa
Pine
Urquijo
Barcelo
Gomez
Olivarria
Dardis
Bearden
Pinto
Tamietti
Bledsoe

Hernandez-Santana

Runge
Garcia
Aguirre Esparza
Ruiz
Ostrowski
Espinoza
Sam

Yubeta

Chai
Zepeda
Laurent
Lopez Medrano
Bernedo
Bly

Quijada
Sigafus
Leon

Rose
Borquez
Clara

Fugli
Leverda
Valencia
Gomez-Morales
Harding
Izaguirre Burton
Mendoza
Retes
Bustamante
Marquez
Dojaquez
Hodson
Grossi
Kazaal
Ayon Jones
Gomez
Petti

Farias
Bustillos
Padia
Barbera
Cervantes

Jimenez Montano

Coronado

First Name
Joseph
Rosalia
Dulce
Anna
Maria
Crystal
Maria
Minerva
Ronlyn
Manuel
Delia
Carlos
Jessica
Leah
Lisa
Wladimir
Abish
Dorothy
Tania
Robin
Rene
Peggy
Brandi
John
Katherine
Barbara
Abril
Gabriela
Concepcion
Christina
Ana
Doris
Margaret
Marcos
Michelle
Juanita
Samantha
Beatriz
Luz
Michelle
Judith
Maria
Gregorio
Nydia
Zaniah
Christina
Janet
Veronica
Patricia
Faviola
Pamela
Michelle
Josette
Maria
Irina
Susan
Laura
Lus
Paul
Monica
Angie
Claudia
Jesus

Registration Status

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

Completed On:
5/2/2016
5/2/2016
5/2/2016
5/2/2016
5/2/2016
5/2/2016
5/2/2016
5/2/2016
5/3/2016
5/3/2016
5/3/2016
5/3/2016
5/3/2016
5/3/2016
5/3/2016
5/3/2016
5/3/2016
5/3/2016
5/3/2016
5/3/2016
5/3/2016
5/3/2016
5/3/2016
5/3/2016
5/3/2016
5/3/2016
5/3/2016
5/3/2016
5/3/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/5/2016
5/5/2016
5/5/2016
5/5/2016
5/5/2016
5/5/2016
5/5/2016

Course #
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
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Course Title
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2

Course Description

Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:

Primary Email Address
Pz Joseph.Molina@tusdl.org
Pz Rosalia.Sanchez@tusdl.org
Pz Dulce.Mendivil@tusdl.org
Pz Anna.AragonGaona@tusdl.org
Pz Maria.Reyna@tusdl.org
Pz Crystal.Ashburn@tusdi.org
Pz Maria.Armenta@tusdl.org
Pz Minerva.Figueroa@tusdl.org
Pz Ronlyn.Pine@tusdl.org
Pz Manuel.Urquijo@tusdl.org
Pz Delia.Barcelo@tusdl.org
Pz Carlos.Gomez@tusdl.org
Pz Jessica.Olivarria@tusdl.org
Pz Leah.Dardis@tusdl.org
Pz Lisa.Bearden@tusdl.org
Pz Wladimir.Pinto@tusdl.org
Pz Abish.Tamietti@tusdl.org
Pz Dorothy.Bledsoe@tusdl.org
Pz Tania.HernandezSantana@tusdl.org
Pz Robin.Runge@tusdl.org
Pz Rene.Garcia@tusdl.org
Pz Peggy.AguirreEsparza@tusdl.org
Pz Brandi.Ruiz@tusdl.org
Pz John.Ostrowski@tusdl.org
Pz Katherine.Espinoza@tusdl.org
Pz Barbara.Sam@tusdl.org
Pz Abril.Yubeta@tusdl.org
Pz Gabriela.Chai@tusdl.org
Pz Concepcion.Zepeda@tusdl.org
Pz Christina.Laurent@tusdl.org
Pz Ana.LopezMedrano@tusdl.org
Pz Doris.Bernedo@tusdl.org
Pz Margaret.Bly@tusdl.org
Pz Marcos.Quijada@tusdl.org
Pz Michelle.Sigafus@tusdl.org
Pz Juanita.Leon@tusdl.org
Pz Samantha.Rose@tusdl.org
Pz Beatriz.Borquez@tusdl.org
Pz Luz.Clara@tusdl.org
Pz Michelle.Fugli@tusdl.org
Pz Judith.Leverda@tusdl.org
Pz Maria.Valencia2@tusdl.org
Pz Gregorio.GomezMorales@tusdl.org
Pz Nydia.Harding@tusdl.org
Pz Zaniah.lzaguirreBurton@tusd1.org
Pz Christina.Mendoza@tusdl.org
Pz Janet.Retes@tusdl.org
Pz Veronica.Bustamante@tusdl.org
Pz Patricia.Marquez@tusdl.org
Pz Faviola.Dojaquez@tusdl.org
Pz Pamela.Hodson@tusdl.org
Pz Michelle.Grossi@tusdl.org
Pz Josette.Kazaal@tusdl.org
Pz Maria.AyonJones@tusdl.org
Pz lIrina.Gomez@tusdl.org
Pz Susan.Petti@tusdl.org
Pz Laura.Farias@tusdl.org
Pz Lus.Bustillos@tusdl.org
Pz Paul.Padia@tusdl.org
Pz Monica.Barbera@tusdl.org
Pz Angie.Cervantes@tusdl.org
Pz Claudia.JimenezMontano@tusdl.org
Pz Jesus.Coronado@tusdl.org

Ethnicity
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
White
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
White
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
White
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
White
Hispanic/Latino
White
White
Hispanic/Latino
White
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
White
Hispanic/Latino
White
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino

American Indian/Alaska Native

White

Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
White

Hispanic/Latino
White

Hispanic/Latino
White

Hispanic/Latino
White

White

Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
White

White

Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
White

Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
White

Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino

Location
White Elementary School 1449
Cragin Elementary School 1179
Hollinger K-8 School 1233
Oyama Elementary School 1327
Hollinger K-8 School 1233
Lineweaver Elementary School 1281
Pueblo Gardens K-8 1329
Lynn/Urquides Elementary School 1287
Lineweaver Elementary School 1281
Hollinger K-8 School 1233
Ochoa Community Magnet School 1323
Hudlow Elementary School 1251
Lynn/Urquides Elementary School 1287
Tolson Elementary School 1417
Miles E.L.C. 1305
Maldonado Elementary School 1290
Safford K-8 Magnet 1535
Miles E.L.C. 1305
Borman Elementary School 1140
Tucson Magnet High School 2660
White Elementary School 1449
Safford K-8 Magnet 1535
Lynn/Urquides Elementary School 1287
Sub Office
Blenman Elementary School 1125
Lineweaver Elementary School 1281
Kellond Elementary School 1275
Lynn/Urquides Elementary School 1287
Roberts/Naylor K-8 School 1525
Exceptional Education 5076
Hollinger K-8 School 1233
Erickson Elementary School 1215
Roskruge Bilingual Magnet K-8 1595
Lawrence Elementary School 1277
Curriculum & Innovation 5042
Roskruge Bilingual Magnet K-8 1595
Hollinger K-8 School 1233
Lawrence Elementary School 1277
Lawrence Elementary School 1277
Roskruge Bilingual Magnet K-8 1595
Roskruge Bilingual Magnet K-8 1595
Hollinger K-8 School 1233
Roskruge Bilingual Magnet K-8 1595
C. E. Rose K-8 School 1371
Steele Elementary School 1413
C. E. Rose K-8 School 1371
C. E. Rose K-8 School 1371
Hollinger K-8 School 1233
Roberts/Naylor K-8 School 1525
C. E. Rose K-8 School 1371
Banks Elementary School 1120
Miles E.L.C. 1305
Miles E.L.C. 1305
Hollinger K-8 School 1233
Roskruge Bilingual Magnet K-8 1595
Roskruge Bilingual Magnet K-8 1595
Roskruge Bilingual Magnet K-8 1595
Hollinger K-8 School 1233
Wright Elementary School 1461
Tucson Magnet High School 2660
Borton Primary Magnet 1143
C. E. Rose K-8 School 1371
Lynn/Urquides Elementary School 1287
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Last Name
Wood
Dagnino
Marrone
Gamez
Quijada-Pena
Yusuf
Wahl
Armenta
Lopez
Mendoza
Gudino
Fimbres
Guerrero
Cirerol
Pacheco
El-Gamal
Figueroa
Ramos
Hixon
Sainz-Rocha
Zaragoza
Mc Cabe
Gutierrez
Maytorena
Velarde
Rodriguez
Peralta
Howard
Crowell
Michel
Bouwens
Lopez
Castro
Lipsman
Lopez
Martan
Vergara Delgado
Torres
Cordova
Ballesteros
Rodriguez

Marquez Granados

First Name
Myrna
Cecilia
Soraya
Beatrice
Maria
Nadifo
Margaret
Patricia
Stephanie
Mariaelena
Maria
Araceli
Maria
Lourdes
David
Wael
Senia
Samantha
Christopher
Esmeralda
Maria
Maria
Christine
Brenda
Shantay
Maria
Rebecca
Luz
Caryl
Daisy
Elizabeth
Denia
Carolina
Cathy
Paul
Martha
Nora
Zildaly
Vanessa
Marissa
Concepcion
Lizette

Registration Status

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

Completed On:
5/5/2016
5/5/2016
5/5/2016
5/5/2016
5/5/2016
5/5/2016
5/5/2016
5/5/2016
5/5/2016
5/5/2016
5/5/2016
5/5/2016
5/5/2016
5/5/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/9/2016
5/10/2016
5/10/2016
5/10/2016
5/11/2016
5/12/2016
5/13/2016
5/13/2016
5/18/2016
5/18/2016

6/6/2016
6/16/2016
5/16/2017
5/17/2017
5/17/2017
5/18/2017
5/19/2017
5/22/2017
5/23/2017

Course #
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
11797
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Course Title
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2
Interpreter Training- Part 2

Course Description

Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:
Statement of Purpose:

Primary Email Address
Pz Myrna.Wood@tusdl.org
Pz Cecilia.Dagnino@tusdl.org
Pz Soraya.Marrone@tusdl.org
Pz Beatrice.Gamez@tusdl.org
Pz Maria.QuijadaPena@tusdl.org
Pz Nadifo.Yusuf@tusdl.org
Pz Margaret.Wahl@tusdl.org
Pz Patricia.Armenta@tusdl.org
Pz Stephanie.Lopez@tusdl.org
Pz MariaElena.Mendoza@tusdl.org
Pz Maria.Gudino@tusdl.org
Pz Araceli.Fimbres@tusdl.org
Pz Maria.Guerrero@tusdl.org
Pz Lourdes.Cirerol@tusdl.org
Pz David.Pacheco@tusdl.org
Pz Wael.ElIGamal@tusdl.org
Pz Senia.Figueroa@tusdl.org
Pz Samantha.Ramos@tusdl.org
Pz Christopher.Hixon@tusdl.org
Pz Esmeralda.SainzRocha@tusdl.org
Pz Maria.Zaragoza@tusdl.org
Pz Maria.McCabe@tusdl.org
Pz Christine.Gutierrez@tusdl.org
Pz Brenda.Maytorena@tusdl.org
Pz Shantay.Velarde@tusdl.org
Pz Maria.Rodriguez@tusdl.org
Pz Rebecca.Peralta@tusdl.org
Pz Luz.Howard@tusdl.org
Pz Caryl.Crowell@tusdl.org
Pz Daisy.Michel@tusdl.org
Pz Elizabeth.Bouwens@tusdl.org
Pz Denia.Lopez@tusdl.org
Pz Carolina.Castro@tusdl.org
Pz Cathy.Lipsman3@tusdl.org
Pz Paul.Lopez@tusdl.org
Pe Martha.Martan@tusdl.org
Pz Nora.VergaraDelgado@tusdl.org
Pz Zildaly.Torres@tusdl.org
Pz Vanessa.Cordova@tusdl.org
Pz Marissa.Ballesteros@tusdl.org
Pz Concepcion.Rodriguez@tusdl.org
Pz Lizette.MarquezGranados@tusdl.org

Ethnicity

White
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
Black/African American
Black/African American
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
White
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
White
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
White
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
White
Hispanic/Latino
White
Hispanic/Latino
White

White

White
Hispanic/Latino
White
Black/African American
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
Hispanic/Latino
White

Location
Wright Elementary School 1461
Hollinger K-8 School 1233
Hollinger K-8 School 1233
Maldonado Elementary School 1290
Hollinger K-8 School 1233
Wright Elementary School 1461
Language Acquisition 5028
Maldonado Elementary School 1290
Maldonado Elementary School 1290
Whitmore Elementary School 1455
Roskruge Bilingual Magnet K-8 1595
C. E. Rose K-8 School 1371
Roskruge Bilingual Magnet K-8 1595
C. E. Rose K-8 School 1371
Hollinger K-8 School 1233
Wright Elementary School 1461
Hollinger K-8 School 1233
Wright Elementary School 1461
Tucson Magnet High School 2660
White Elementary School 1449
Hollinger K-8 School 1233
Roskruge Bilingual Magnet K-8 1595
Roskruge Bilingual Magnet K-8 1595
Hollinger K-8 School 1233
Lynn/Urquides Elementary School 1287
Roskruge Bilingual Magnet K-8 1595
Robison Magnet Elementary School 1353
Holladay Magnet ES 1239
Borton Primary Magnet 1143
Hollinger K-8 School 1233
Hollinger K-8 School 1233
Roskruge Bilingual Magnet K-8 1595
Santa Rita High School 2655
Sub Office
Utterback Magnet School 1550
Hollinger K-8 School 1233
Hollinger K-8 School 1233
Ford Elementary School 1218
Sub Office
Robins K-8 School 1351
Tully Elementary School 1419
Ford Elementary School 1218
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